
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Sunday 24th November Parish Winter Fair 

Weekend 16/17th 
November 

Christmas Card Sale 

Saturday 30th November 

Polish Parish Party with 
food, music and 
entertainment. All 
welcome  

Saturday 7th December Christmas Sing-along 

Sunday, 8th December 
Christmas Wreath and 
Table Decoration Class 

Tuesday 24th December 
(After midnight Mass) 

Mulled wine and mince 
pies in Tivey Room 

Sunday 5th January 2025 
Children’s Party – wear 
your Nativity Costume 

Saturday 18th January 
2025 

Parish Quiz Night 

Saturday 1st  February 
2025 

International bring and 
share day 

Saturday15th March 2025 St Patrick’s evening 

Sunday 13th April 2025 Passover Meal 

Saturday 3rd May 2025 Parish Quiz 

Sunday, 29th June 2025 Summer Fair 


